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A guide to your benefits, choices and next steps
FIND OUT ABOUT BENEFITS AND DEDUCTIBLES  

FOR PARTS A, B, C, & D

Medicare and You!
 Open Enrollment 2016

OCT. 15-DEC. 7

	 Saturday, November 5 at 11am	 Fowler Branch Library

	 Wednesday, November 9 at 11am	 Kingsburg Branch Library

	 Thursday, November 10 at 11am	 Selma Branch Library

	 Tuesday, November 15 at 11am	 Central Library

	 Thursday, November 17 at 11:30am	 Caruthers Branch Library

	 Friday, November 18 at 11am	 Gillis Branch Library

	 Saturday, November 19 at 11am	 Clovis Regional Library

	 Tuesday, November 29 at 11am	 Kerman Branch Library

	 Wednesday, November 30 at 11am	 Betty Rodriguez Regional Library

	 Saturday, December 3 at 11am	 Fig Garden Regional Library
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